Day
Friday
Saturday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Date
8/2/2019
8/3/2019

8/5/2019
8/5/2019
8/5/2019
8/6/2019
8/7/2019
8/8/2019
8/8/2019
8/9/2019
8/10/2019

8/12/2019
8/12/2019
8/12/2019
8/13/2019
8/14/2019
8/15/2019
8/16/2019
8/16/2019

7:00 AM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 AM

5:30 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM

3:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
TBD

5:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM

Special Events

District Games

Sport
Boys Golf

Boys Golf
Girls Golf
Boys Soccer
Boys Golf

Boys Soccer
Girls Golf
Football

Boys Golf
JV Boys Soccer
Girls Soccer
Glrls Golf

Boys Soccer
Football
Volleyball JV/V

Opponent
Boots Randolph Golf Course

Gator Inv BGCC
Gator Inv BGCC
Madisonville NH (Scrimmage)
Monroe County Inv

Owensboro Catholic (Scrimmage)
Warren East (Paul Walker
Owensboro (Scrimmage)

Logan Co
ACS
John Hardin
BG

sw
Apollo (Scrimmage)
Daviess County

Home/Away
Away

Away
Away
Away
Away

Ticket Worker




Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday
Tuesday

8/17/2019
8/17/2009
8/19/2019
8/19/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/21/2019
8/22/2019
8/22/2019
8/22/2019
8/22/2019
8/23/2019
8/23/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/24/2019
8/26/2019
8/26/2019
8/27/2019
8/27/2019
8/27/2019
8/27/2019
8/28/2019
8/29/2019
8/29/2019
8/29/2019
8/30/2019
8/30/2019
8/31/2019
8/31/2019

9/2/2019
9/3/2019
9/3/2019
9/3/2019

7:30 AM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 AM
3:30 PM

5:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 AM
TBD
TBD
5:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
3:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
3:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM

6:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM

Boys Golf
Girls Soccer VIJV
Boys Golf
Boys Soccer
Volleyball
Boys Soccer
Girls Soccer

Girls Golf

Volleyball JV/VIF
Boys Golf
Freshman Football
Girls Soccer VIJV
Football
Volleyball JV/IV
Boys/Girls Golf
Boys Soccer Tournament
Girls Soccer Tournament
Volleyball JV/VIF
Boys Golf
Volleyball
Boys Soccer
Girls Soccer
Girls Golf

Volleyball JV/VIF
JV Boys Soccer
Girls Golf
Football
Volleyball JV/IV
Boys Soccer
CcC

JV Football
Volleyball
Boys Soccer
Girls Soccer

Warren East Inv
SW
SW
Christian Co
Todd County
Todd County
Todd County
Greenwood

Glasgow
Warren East
Portland
Barren Co
Greenwood
Clinton Co
FS Inv
TBD
TBD
Ohio County
Greenwood (KPCC)
Russellville
Russellville
Russellville
SW

Glasgow
ACS
ACD
Meade. Co
Clinton Co
Warren East
Kereiakes Park

Portland

Logan Co
Logan Co
Logan Co

Away
Away
Away
Away




Wednesday
Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

9/3/2019
9/4/2019
9/5/2019
9/5/2019
9/6/2019
9/7/2019
9/7/2019

9/9/2019

9/9/2019

9/9/2019

9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/11/2019
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
9/13/2019
9/14/2019
9/14/2019
9/14/2019

9/16/2019
9/16/2019
9/16/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/17/2019
9/18/2019
9/19/2019
9/19/2019
9/20/2019
9/21/2019
9/21/2019
9/21/2019

3:30 PM

6:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 AM

5:30 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
TBD

5:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

3:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM
TBD
TBD

Girls Golf

Freshman Football
Boys Soccer
Football
Boys Golf
CC

Volleyball JV/VIF
Boys Golf
Boys Soccer

Volleyball
Boys Soccer
Girls Soccer
Girls Golf
Glrls Golf
Freshman Football
Boys Soccer
Girls Soccer
Football
Boys Golf
Boys Soccer
CcC

Volleyball JV/VIF
Boys Golf
JV Football
Volleyball

Boys Soccer (Senior Night)

Girls Soccer

Boys Golf
Freshman Football
Football
Boys Soccer
Girls Golf
CC

Warren East

Barren Co
Monroe Co
South Warren
BGIT
Owensboro (Yellow Creek Park)

Butler Co
Greenwood/BG
Glasgow
Todd County
Todd County
Todd County
BG
Greenwood
Bowling Green
Warren East
Warren East
Battle Ground Academy
Glasgow Inv
Barren Co Inv
Warren East

ACS
Warren East
South Warren
Russellville
Russellville
Russellville

Logan Co
Logan Co
Russellville (HOMECOMING)
Christian Co Tourney
Christian Co Tourney
Run for The Rosies

Away
Away

Away




Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

9/23/2019
9/23/2019
9/23/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/24/2019
9/25/2019
9/26/2019
9/26/2019
9/26/2019
9/27/2019
9/28/2019
9/28/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
9/30/2019
10/1/2019
10/1/2019
10/2/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/4/2019
10/5/2019

10/7/2019

10/8/2019

10/9/2019
10/10/2019
10/11/2019
10/12/2019

10/14/2019
10/15/2019
10/16/2019

6:00 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

3:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

3:00 PM
8:00 AM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM

5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM
5:30 PM

Volleyball JVIVIF
Boys Golf
JV Football
Volleyball
Boys Soccer
Girls Soccer

Boys Golf
Volleyball JV/V
Freshman Football
Football
cC
Girls Soccer
Boys/Girls Golf
Volleyball JV/VIF
Boys Soccer
Girls Soccer
Volleyball JV/VIF
Boys Soccer

Volleyball JV/VIF
Freshman Football
Girls Soccer
Football

13th District Soccer

Volleyball JVIV
Volleyball JV/V (Senior Night)

Muhlenberg Co
BG
Russellville
Logan Co
Logan Co

Logan Co

Glasgow/Edmonson
Owensboro
Warren East

ACS
Morehead
North Hardin
Region 3 Tournament
Ohio Co
Barren Co
Muhlenberg Co
Bowling Green
Clinton Co

Butler Co
South Warren
Glasgow

Russell Co

Away

Muhlenberg Co Away
ACS



Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

10/17/2019
10/18/2019
10/19/2019

10/21/2019
10/22/2019
10/23/2019
10/24/2019
10/25/2019
10/26/2019

10/28/2019
10/29/2019
10/30/2019
10/31/2019
11/1/2019
11/2/2019

11/4/2019
11/5/2019
11/6/2019
11/7/2019
11/8/2019
11/9/2019

11/11/2019
11/12/2019
11/13/2019
11/14/2019
11/15/2019
11/16/2019

11/18/2019
11/19/2019
11/20/2019
11/21/2019
11/22/2019

5:30 PM
7:00 PM

6:00 PM

TBD

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Volleyball JV/VIF
Football
cc

JV Football
District Volleyball

Freshman Football
Football
CcC

JV Football

Football
CcC

Warren East
Warren Central (Youth Night)
FSHS Inv

Warren Central
FS

ACS
Warren East (Senior Night)

Regional

Logan Co

Glasgow
State

Away

Away
Away




Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

11/23/2019

11/25/2019
11/26/2019
11/27/2019
11/28/2019
11/29/2019
11/30/2019

12/2/2019
12/3/2019
12/4/2019
12/5/2019
12/6/2019
12/7/2019

12/9/2019
12/10/2019
12/11/2019
12/12/2019

KHSAA Football State Champ



